
LIAISONS RESOURCE LIST 

A number of staff and faculty across campus have been trained as Liaisons, serving as a resource 
to members of the College community.  Liaisons are knowledgeable about College policies, 
procedures, resources and reporting obligations.  More information can be found in the College’s 
Unlawful Discrimination and Harassment Policy at Section 1.1. and Sexual and Gender-Based 
Harassment Policy at Section 1.2 of the Employee Handbook.  
 

Name Staff/Faculty Department Email Addresse Extension 

Amanda Kennedy   Faculty SOC/WGS  amanda.kennedy@curry.edu 
2085 

Amy Zackrison Staff Admissions  azackris0507@post03.curry.edu 
2210 

Brianne Walsh Staff Finance  bwalsh0108@curry.edu 
2044 

Brigida Palatino Staff Athletics  brigida.palatino@curry.edu 
2377 

Debbie Clifford  Staff CE/Grad  dcliffor0804@post03.curry.edu 2902 

Denise Kielczewski Staff Nursing  dliebert@post03.curry.edu 2281 

Janis Peters Faculty PAL  jpeters@curry.edu 
2035 

Jen Maitino Staff Residence Life & Housing  jmaitino0615@post03.curry.edu 
3165 

Jen McNally Faculty Math  jceven0811@post03.curry.edu 
2025 

Jim Jabbour Faculty Science & Math  james.jabbour@curry.edu 
2277 

John DiCicco  Faculty Management  jdicicco@post03.curry.edu 3523 

Julia Sloan Faculty Gen Ed  jsloan0815@post03.curry.edu 2378 

Kerry Dempsey Staff SFS  kdempsey1208@curry.edu 2350 

Kerry Morrell Staff Plymouth Campus  kmorrell0902@post03.curry.edu (508) 747-2424 

Rose Valentino Staff IA/Publications  rvalenti@post03.curry.edu 2230 

Sandra O'Neil Faculty Sociology/CJ  soneil0905@curry.edu 2133 

Sarah Augusto Faculty Sociology/CJ  saugusto0815@post03.curry.edu 2264 

Sarah Snyder Staff Fitness and Rec  ssimunov0715@post03.curry.edu 
3153 

Seth Davis Faculty Writing   seth.davis@curry.edu 
2181 

Si Pearman Faculty First-Year Studies  spearman0815@post03.curry.edu 
2136 

Stephanie Walker Faculty Science  stephanie.walker@post03.curry.edu 
2909 

Tim Murphy Staff Athletics  tmurphy0812@post03.curry.edu 2052 
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